Round 2 EVENT: Sheffield U18 DATE: Sat 24th Jun 2023 TIME: 12:30
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2023-06-24 1448
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White
Stapleton, Dean
Layton, Benjamin
Thorp, Alex

Bramhall, Alfie

Kumarvimala,
Pranavsuriya

Chen, Dingu
Dillon, Patrick
Acharya, Aditi
McAdie, Omari
Ali, Amir
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Black
Krajci, Patrik
Allwin Christopher, Dan Joal
Porritt, Alex

Cammanchery Krishnan,
Rishab

Umerov, Emirasan

Ali, Ehsaan

Ball, Ethan
Bethina, Sandeep
Ali, Hakim

Full Point Bye

Rating
1238
1374
0000

1357

1277

0928
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1071
0000
0000
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